Position Other Positions Held

Teacher

History Teacher
Teacher

College Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Ela Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Ap Of Instruction
Teacher - Pt 94%
Teacher

Teacher

Math Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Pe Teacher

Rsp Teacher
Teacher - Spanish
Substitute Teacher
Rsp Teacher
Biology Teacher
Physics Teacher
Art Teacher
Spanish Teacher
Teacher - Rsp

Counselor

K-12 Education Entity

Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High

Camino Nuevo Charter High

Department Total Wages

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

$64,094
$62,559
$60,495
$59,571
$58,989
$57,635
$57,591
$54,189
$53,700
$53,117
$47,114
$34,852
$34,267
$32,638
$29,543
$28,330
$28,320
$28,252
$27,278
$27,206
$27,080
$26,843
$26,352
$24,668
$24,093
$21,510
$20,494
$18,764
$16,473
$15,925

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,972
$11,928
$17,967
$15,298
$11,991
$11,027
$11,062
$18,173
$10,936
$10,606
$10,175
$4,390
$5,728
$6,222
$6,203
$6,581
$5,237
$7,228
$4,593
$6,220
$8,265
$5,129
$0
$5,266
$3,039
$3,544
$6,911
$4,150
$2,078
$1,887



Teacher Assistant
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Teacher - Music
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Summer School Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High

Camino Nuevo Charter High

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

$13,108
$8,655
$4,384
$3,815
$1,665
$1,295
$1,245
$902
$750
$681
$648
$602
$370
$185
$185

$0
$1,089
$518
$0
$209
$163
$0
$113
$0
$86
$81
$0
$0
$23
$0



