Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$64,094	\$11,972
History Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$62,559	\$11,928
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$60,495	\$17,967
College Counselor		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$59,571	\$15,298
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$58,989	\$11,991
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$57,635	\$11,027
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$57,591	\$11,062
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$54,189	\$18,173
Ela Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$53,700	\$10,936
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$53,117	\$10,606
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$47,114	\$10,175
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$34,852	\$4,390
Ap Of Instruction		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$34,267	\$5,728
Teacher - Pt 94%		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$32,638	\$6,222
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$29,543	\$6,203
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$28,330	\$6,581
Math Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$28,320	\$5,237
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$28,252	\$7,228
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$27,278	\$4,593
Pe Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$27,206	\$6,220
Rsp Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$27,080	\$8,265
Teacher - Spanish		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$26,843	\$5,129
Substitute Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$26,352	\$0
Rsp Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$24,668	\$5,266
Biology Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$24,093	\$3,039
Physics Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$21,510	\$3,544
Art Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$20,494	\$6,911
Spanish Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$18,764	\$4,150
Teacher - Rsp		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$16,473	\$2,078
Counselor		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$15,925	\$1,887

Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$13,108	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$8,655	\$1,089
Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$4,384	\$518
Teacher - Music	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$3,815	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$1,665	\$209
Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$1,295	\$163
Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$1,245	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$902	\$113
Summer School Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$750	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$681	\$86
Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$648	\$81
Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$602	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$370	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$185	\$23
Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$185	\$0